20th Annual Greater St. Louis Safety & Health Conference





Celebrating Over 100 Years of Safety

SPONSORSHIP

October 11, 2023

The Greater St. Louis Safety & Health Conference is presented annually by the Safety Council of Greater St. Louis in partnership with the Occupational Safety and Health Administration (OSHA). The Conference has become the premier Environmental, Health, and Safety event for professionals in the greater St. Louis area. The event also serves as the primary fundraiser for the Safety Council of Greater St. Louis a 501 (c) 3 nonprofit.

We are excited to announce this year's conference will be at The Crossing at Chesterfield. Located at 114 N Eatherton Road, Chesterfield, MO 63005.

Thank you for considering sponsorship. Your contribution at any level will help ensure an exceptional event and provide recognition of your dedication to Health and Safety professionals attending the conference. Following are our Sponsorship Levels and Asks:

Platinum Sponsor (Gift of \$3,000 or more)

Your gift supports: Our Keynote Speaker Shawn Spiwak (with Evergy) and Breakfast Reception.

- Two (2) complimentary conference attendee admittances
- Logo and organization promotion on the Safety Council website, printed materials, and from the podium
- Logo and organization promotion on the conference presentation
- Organization promotion through social media

Gold Sponsor (Gift of \$2,000 - \$2,999)

Your gift supports: Our Lunch Reception

- One (1) complimentary conference attendee admittance
- Logo and organization promotion on the Safety Council website, printed materials, and from the podium
- Logo and organization promotion on the conference presentation
- Organization promotion through social media

Silver Sponsor (Gift of \$1,000 - \$1,999)

Your gift supports: Our Afternoon Canape Reception

- Logo and organization promotion on Safety Council website, printed materials, and from the podium
- Logo and organization promotion on the conference presentation
- Organization promotion through the social media
- 20% off one (1) additional conference attendee pass

Centennial Sponsor (All Gifts Welcome)

Your gift supports: The Conference Wish List

- In Kind Gifts Welcome
- Wish List: Lanyards, Conference Bags, Give-A-Way Items
- Logo and organization promotion on the Safety Council website
- Logo and organization promotion on the conference presentation

Thank you for your generosity and support!



20th Annual Greater St. Louis Safety & Health Conference

Conference Sponsor Form

My organization looks forward to sponsoring this event for the following amount:

□ I look forward to your call to verify my credit card payment

Please send an Invoice

Name (First/Last):		Title:
Company:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Telephone:	Email:	

Please make checks payable to the Safety Council of Greater St. Louis

The Safety Council of Greater St. Louis is a non-profit 501(c)(3), non-governmental, public service organization dedicated to providing quality environmental, health, and safety learning experiences.

All Donations are Tax-Deductible.

Please submit this form and company logo to mb.proost@stlsafety.org



2330 Hampton Avenue

Mary Beth Proost Executive Director mb.proost@stlsafety.org